UTILITY

ALPINE TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

AMERADA HESS PIPELINE
CORPORATION

BP (ALASKA) PIPELINE,
INC.

BP TRANSPORTATION
(ALASKA) INC.

COOK INLET PIPE LINE
COMPANY

ENDICOTT PIPELINE
COMPANY

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE
COMPANY

GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
KENAI PIPE LINE
COMPANY

KUPARUK
TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

MILNE POINT PIPELINE
COMPANY, LLC

OLIKTOK PIPELINE
COMPANY

PHILLIPS ALASKA
PIPELINE CORPORATION
PHILLIPS TRANSPORATION
ALASKA, INC.

TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE
COMPANY

2000 Gross Operating Revenue — Pipeline

CLASS™*

GROSS
PROPERTY
$94,442,945
$158,396,123
$5,229,090,944
$62,070,544
$72,323,513
$60,041,496
$2,623,859,845
$6,223,249
$22,561,304

$133,211,177

$34,810,325
$33,430,436
$140,817,228
$2,276,371,659

$23,262,697

NET PROPERTY
$94,005,445
$50,797,254

$1,683,442,767
$55,294,654
$25,871,214
$14,954,661
$1,082,235,938
$3,387,274
$10,201,059

$57,311,928

$17,530,252
$33,320,847
$49,732,498
$832,287,658

$4,946,120

TOTAL
REVENUE
$2,578,848
$3,010,398
$385,406,763
$4,105,309
$17,028,094
$6,746,052
$395,841,179
$3,732,017
$7,120,778

$22,217,454

$8,965,096
$12,732,339
$6,190,169
$13,460,193

$6,376,484

NET INCOME
$1,631,077
$5,438,988

($22,486,967)
$5,530,823
$3,315,500
$3,291,323

$226,531,589

$870,585
$1,761,567

$11,717,591

$2,506,793
($28,194,585)
$3,623,380
$1,118,248

$3,143,684

THROUGHPUT
BARRELS
2,206,120
1,500,901

185,190,601
930,909
8,344,596
13,433,303
75,456,160
54,296,793

21,122,658

107,069,115

19,074,673
3,862,101
11,254,850
111,598,758

10,148,742



UTILITY CLASS™
UNOCAL PIPELINE A
COMPANY

WILLIAMS ALASKA A
PIPELINE COMPANY

TOTAL -

*CLASS DESCRIPTION
A > $2,500,000

2000 Gross Operating Revenue - Pipeline—10

GROSS NET PROPERTY
PROPERTY

$135,390,752 $46,801,058

$315,886,134 $106,993,155

$11,422,190,371 $4,169,113,782

TOTAL
REVENUE
$16,166,011
$15,761,526

$1,307,978,918

NET INCOME
$3,524,994
$3,113,886

$306,261,965

THROUGHPUT
BARRELS
5,491,030
6,450,591

642,774,155



