## **2000 Gross Operating Revenue – Pipeline**

UTILITY	CLASS*	GROSS PROPERTY	NET PROPERTY	TOTAL REVENUE	NET INCOME	THROUGHPUT BARRELS
ALPINE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	Α	\$94,442,945	\$94,005,445	\$2,578,848	\$1,631,077	2,206,120
AMERADA HESS PIPELINE CORPORATION	Α	\$158,396,123	\$50,797,254	\$3,010,398	\$5,438,988	1,500,901
BP (ALASKA) PIPELINE, INC.	Α	\$5,229,090,944	\$1,683,442,767	\$385,406,763	(\$22,486,967)	185,190,601
BP TRANSPORTATION (ALASKA) INC.	Α	\$62,070,544	\$55,294,654	\$4,105,309	\$5,530,823	930,909
COOK INLET PIPE LINE COMPANY	Α	\$72,323,513	\$25,871,214	\$17,028,094	\$3,315,500	8,344,596
ENDICOTT PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$60,041,496	\$14,954,661	\$6,746,052	\$3,291,323	13,433,303
EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$2,623,859,845	\$1,082,235,938	\$395,841,179	\$226,531,589	75,456,160
GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	Α	\$6,223,249	\$3,387,274	\$3,732,017	\$870,585	54,296,793
KENAI PIPE LINE COMPANY	Α	\$22,561,304	\$10,201,059	\$7,120,778	\$1,761,567	21,122,658
KUPARUK TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	Α	\$133,211,177	\$57,311,928	\$22,217,454	\$11,717,591	107,069,115
MILNE POINT PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC	Α	\$34,810,325	\$17,530,252	\$8,965,096	\$2,506,793	19,074,673
OLIKTOK PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$33,430,436	\$33,320,847	\$12,732,339	(\$28,194,585)	3,862,101
PHILLIPS ALASKA PIPELINE CORPORATION	Α	\$140,817,228	\$49,732,498	\$6,190,169	\$3,623,380	11,254,850
PHILLIPS TRANSPORATION ALASKA, INC.	Α	\$2,276,371,659	\$832,287,658	\$13,460,193	\$1,118,248	111,598,758
TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$23,262,697	\$4,946,120	\$6,376,484	\$3,143,684	10,148,742

UTILITY	CLASS*	GROSS PROPERTY	NET PROPERTY	TOTAL REVENUE	NET INCOME	THROUGHPUT BARRELS
UNOCAL PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$135,390,752	\$46,801,058	\$16,166,011	\$3,524,994	5,491,030
WILLIAMS ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$315,886,134	\$106,993,155	\$15,761,526	\$3,113,886	6,450,591
TOTAL	-	\$11,422,190,371	\$4,169,113,782	\$1,307,978,918	\$306,261,965	642,774,155

\*CLASS DESCRIPTION
A ≥ \$2,500,000